Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

17.00

18.00
18.00

19:30

10:15

11:30

Krabbelgruppe fiir die
Kleinsten
Claudia Peters
79 33 67

15:00

16:00

Sport und Spiel
Claudia Peters
ab 6 - 10 Jahre

16:00

17:00

Eltern-Kind-Turnen
Claudia Peters
ab 1 1/2 Jahre (fliissiges Laufen)
793367

18.00

20.00

Bogensport
Fortgeschrittene

Claudia Meik-Pinnow
595030

17:15

19:00

13.30

Schulbetreuung

Schulverein

12:15

14:30

15.00

16:00

Eltern-Kind-Turnen

Claudia Peters
793367
ab 1 1/2 Jahre (flissiges Laufen)

Samstag

16:00

17:30

Kinderturnen (4-6 J.)

Claudia Peters
79 3367

16.00

18.00

20.00
Volleyball Mixed 1

Lara Gutierrez Gonzalez

Jan-lvo Springborn

85 98 67

22.00

20.00

22.00

Basketball
Mixed / Hobby
Jan-lvo Springborn

8598 67

19:30

22.00

Volleyball
Mixed 2

Jirgen Gohlke
79 33 06

18:00

19:30

Tischtennis Jugend

Michael Landau
59 57 999

18.00

19.30

16.00

18.00

Bogensport
Schnupperschiitzen
Anfanger
Fortgeschrittene

Claudia Meik-Pinnow
595030

Tischtennis
HOBBY
Jorg Haase
0176-48369676

Michael Zisack
0176-26020169

20.00

22.00

Tischtennis Herren
NUR NACH ABSPRACHE!

Michael Landau

59 57 999

19.30

22.00

Tischtennis Herren
Training n.Absprache!
und Punktspiel

Michael Landau

59 57 999

22.00




